Khudniak Viktor Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 24, 1981

Main Territorial Department of Justice in the Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Head

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 26, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Khudniak Viktoriia Viktorivna daughter
Khudniak Tetiana lvanivna wife
Khudniak Roman Viktorovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y

XMenbHUUbKiN obnacTi ,
HavanbHuK ynpasniHHSA

onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
yNpaBAiHHA lOCTULUIT Y

XMenbHUUbKIM obnacTi,
HavyanbHUK ynpaBaiHHSA

[onoBHe TepuTopianbHe
ynpaBAiHHA lOCTULITY

XMenbHUUbKiN obnacTi ,
HavanbHWUK ynpaBniHHA

Main Territorial Department of
Justice in the Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Head of the

Department

Main Territorial Department of
Justice in the Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Head of the

Department

46 774,43

20 229,14

12 925,73

15 446,82

3 043,84

5 999,89

4 461,99

2 142,93

379,86

1160,96
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MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

64
505,00

250
000,00

190
000,00

000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 473 831,00

2017 UAH 494 099,00

2016 UAH 483 623,00

2015 UAH 252 760,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4533.0 sq.

4533.0 sq.

4533.0 sq.

4533.0 sq.

3394.0 sq.

357.3sg. m
(4)

225.6sg. m
(3)

225.6sg. m
(3)

207.2sg. m
(2)

75.5s9. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 e Hyundai Accent 2016
2018 ¢ Hyundai Accent 2016
2017 * Hyundai Accent 2016
2016 * Hyundai Accent 2016
2015 * 3A3-DAEWOO Lanos D-4 2003

JAC HFC 1020K 2007

il
CAREER:
May 15, 2015 — till Dec. 26, 2019 Main Territorial Department of
Justice in the Khmelnytskyi
Oblast (Region), Head
-

DOSSIER:
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more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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